Cit

NC

1

O 00 NO UL A WN -

b
= O

Doss CAT

20 FEMME
17 FEMME

1 HOMME
22 HOMME
8 HOMME
18 HOMME
25 HOMME
3 HOMME
4 HOMME
2 HOMME
11 HOMME
35 HOMME
37 HOMME
36 HOMME

25 MIXTE
14 MIXTE
11 MIXTE
2 MIXTE
9 MIXTE
1 MIXTE
6 MIXTE
22 MIXTE
7 MIXTE
10 MIXTE
12 MIXTE

Nom équipe
LES MOUSSARDES
LES REBEL LIONNES

BEER TIME
LES GROS SAPINS
LES MOULINOIS

LE SOLEIL BRILLE POUR TOUT LE MONDE 1

LES INTREPIDES
GROSSE MARACAS
LAGAF

LES GROS MOLLETS
TEAM SLS

LES BB

LES PI

LES MARMOTTES

TEAM DALON

EASY PEASY LEMON SQUEEZY
LES FRANGINS
GAME ET GAMME
LES JURASSIENS

LES VERHILLE
SPORTS NATURE
LES JURASIK

GR20

LA CHAMPON TEAM
JULES HAAG

Prénom1l
CAMILLE
ISABELLE

Tps final NOM1
05:11:39 PARRET
NC Hors déla PASCAL

02:34:14
02:35:03
02:36:02
02:38:50
02:57:18
03:02:10
03:12:42
03:16:07
03:21:14
03:35:29
07:17:41
07:07:50:39

04:14:50 PRUNIER GEOFFREY
04:16:21 LONCHAMPT LOIC

04:43:41 GRIFFON GILLES
05:02:42 HERMETET = FANNY
05:09:00 VINCENT LUCIE
05:30:43 VERHILLE MATHIEU
06:10:30 POSTY NADEGE

06:22:27 JEAN BAPTIST LOLI

06:29:46 POUPENEY  CLOTHILDE
06:41:35 CHAMPON  CHRISTELLE
NC Pb vidage CHANTEAU  PIERRE



