

Clt	Doss: CAT	Nom équipe	Tps final	NOM1	Prénom1
1	20 FEMME	LES MOUSSARDES	05:11:39	PARRET	CAMILLE
NC	17 FEMME	LES REBEL LIONNES	NC Hors déla	PASCAL	ISABELLE
1	1 HOMME	BEER TIME			02:34:14
2	22 HOMME	LES GROS SAPINS			02:35:03
3	8 HOMME	LES MOULINOIS			02:36:02
4	18 HOMME	LE SOLEIL BRILLE POUR TOUT LE MONDE 1			02:38:50
5	25 HOMME	LES INTREPIDES			02:57:18
6	3 HOMME	GROSSE MARACAS			03:02:10
7	4 HOMME	LAGAF			03:12:42
8	2 HOMME	LES GROS MOLLETS			03:16:07
9	11 HOMME	TEAM SLS			03:21:14
10	35 HOMME	LES BB			03:35:29
11	37 HOMME	LES PI			07:17:41
12	36 HOMME	LES MARMOTTES			07:07:50:39
1	25 MIXTE	TEAM DALON	04:14:50	PRUNIER	GEOFFREY
2	14 MIXTE	EASY PEASY LEMON SQUEEZY	04:16:21	RONCHAMPT	LOIC
3	11 MIXTE	LES FRANGINS	04:43:41	GRIFFON	GILLES
4	2 MIXTE	GAME ET GAMME	05:02:42	HERMETET	FANNY
5	9 MIXTE	LES JURASSIENS	05:09:00	VINCENT	LUCIE
6	1 MIXTE	LES VERHILLE	05:30:43	VERHILLE	MATHIEU
7	6 MIXTE	SPORTS NATURE	06:10:30	POSTY	NADEGE
8	22 MIXTE	LES JURASIK	06:22:27	JEAN BAPTIST	LOLI
9	7 MIXTE	GR20	06:29:46	POUPENEY	CLOTHILDE
10	10 MIXTE	LA CHAMPON TEAM	06:41:35	CHAMPON	CHRISTELLE
11	12 MIXTE	JULES HAAG	NC Pb vidage	CHANTEAU	PIERRE